
DIAMOND CUP ROME

2021/12/04, ROMA

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 IHAR SIDARCHUK41 1973 86.5/179.9 16 6 0 0 22IRELAND

 MARCO VACCINO22 1977 89/181.8 16 11 0 0 27ITALIA

 TOMASZ WALCZAIC53 1981 82.5/175.8 34 13 0 0 47POLAND

 MARCO SERENI14 1974 79/175 42 20 0 0 62ITALIA

 RADOSLAW DYKOWSKI35 1980 90.1/181.7 42 24 0 0 66POLAND

Σ=5

 MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING over 175 CM

/ R1 R2x2 R1+R2 R3

 FABRIZIO DE SILVESTRO121 1972 76/172 5 10 5 0 15ITALIA

 IHAR SIDARCHUK1412 1973 86.5/179.9 12 24 12 0 36IRELAND

 MARCO VACCINO83 1977 89/181.8 14 30 15 0 45ITALIA

 AHMET KONUS74 1984 87.9/181.5 19 42 22 0 64NETHERLANDS

 SIMONE GALUPPI115 1985 87.4/180.7 30 52 24 0 76ITALIA

 TOMASZ WALCZAIC96 1981 82.5/175.8 25 54 28 0 82POLAND

 RADOSLAW DYKOWSKI107 1980 90.1/181.7 38 70 35 0 105POLAND

 MARCO SERENI68 1974 79/175 38 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 STEFANO LEUTER1469 1979 88.8/183.6 43 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=9

 OVERALL MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 FABRIZIO DE SILVESTRO12 1972 76/172 5 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=1

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN 16-23 YEARS OLD

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 SALVATORE SAMBITO131 1998 88/ 10 6 0 0 16ITALIA

 MATTYS PILLOT142 2000 / 20 9 0 0 29FRANCE

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 OPEN

/ R1 R2x2 R1+R2 R3

 COMOLI FULVIO201 1975 97.9/ 13 22 11 0 33ITALIA

 STEFANO PENNISI1512 1981 99/186 15 28 15 0 43ITALIA

 GILBERTO VGLIOTTA153 1978 86.8/ 15 30 17 0 47ITALIA

 ENRICO MAGNANI214 1978 102.5/ 15 34 19 0 53ITALIA

 ATHANASIOS KARAMANOS185 1978 / 18 36 17 0 53GREECE

 JANNY DI CRISTOFARO196 1981 88.9/ 32 56 27 0 83ITALIA

 VITALII KOZHUKHOV177 1979 96.7/ 34 0 0 0 0KYRGGYSTAN

 IVAN LERI168 1978 / 39 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=8
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 50 OPEN

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ROBERTO CASEVECCHIA1471 1969 / 10 5 0 0 15ITALIA

 STEPHAN CANETTI242 1971 105.1/ 20 12 0 0 32FRANCE

 CRISTIANO FEOLI223 1969 / 30 15 0 0 45ITALIA

 DERMATIDIS THEODORE234 1971 80/ 40 19 0 0 59GREECE

Σ=4

OVERALL MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ROBERTO CASEVECCHIA1471 1969 / 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

 COMOLI FULVIO202 1975 97.9/ 10 0 0 0 10ITALIA

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 35 OPEN

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 SILVIA CECCHINATO261 1982 /163 6 0 0 0 6ITALIA

 MARTA ALMENDROS272 1985 /166.1 11 0 0 0 11SPAIN

 LUANA CACCIATORE253 1980 / 14 0 0 0 14ITALIA

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 163 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 SILVIA CECCHINATO291 1982 /163 6 5 0 0 5ITALIA

 GHIZLANE ELMEJBOUD302 1989 /154.3 9 10 0 0 10FRANCE

 TAMARA FUGLISTALER323 1995 /164.2 17 15 0 0 15SWITZERLAND

 MARTA ALMENDROS334 1985 /166.1 18 20 0 0 20SPAIN

 VANESSA BUTTICE285 1993 /156 29 27 0 0 27ITALIA

 ELISA FALZONI316 1979 /163 30 28 0 0 28ITALIA

 LISA NICOLOTTI347 1992 /169 34 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 MICAELA ZITTI1488 1990 /158 36 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=8

OVERALL WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 SILVIA CECCHINATO291 1982 /163 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

Σ=1

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

/ R1 R2x2 R1+R2 R3

 NICOLA BARLOTA361 1975 75.5/ 7 14 7 0 21ITALIA

 ALEX ZUCCARO382 1974 79.6/ 9 18 10 0 28ITALIA

 EDDY NFENE NGUEMA353 1972 77.77/ 15 30 16 0 46GABON

 FABRIZIO GABELLINI424 1981 75.7/ 20 40 19 0 59ITALIA

 PASCAL BJORN FRANK375 1992 77.9/ 24 48 23 0 71SWITZERLAND

 GIOVANI MARQUESE396 1991 80/ 30 60 30 0 90ITALIA

 HEWA MAWLOOD417 1982 80/ 36 0 0 0 0IRAQ

 DERMATIDIS THEODORE408 1971 80/ 39 0 0 0 0GREECE

Σ=8
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ARTUR LABARRE461 1989 87.8/ 22 13 0 0 35SPAIN

 GILBERTO VGLIOTTA482 1978 86.8/ 24 11 0 0 35ITALIA

 JANNY DI CRISTOFARO473 1981 88.9/ 40 17 0 0 57ITALIA

 DENIS GAETAN444 1983 85.3/ 44 22 0 0 66FRANCE

 AHMET KONUS455 1984 87.9/ 44 25 0 0 69NETHERLANDS

 EMANUELLE CIOLI436 1998 90/ 52 23 0 0 75ITALIA

 SALVATORE SAMBITO137 1998 88/ 52 25 0 0 77ITALIA

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 MANUEL GREIFENBERG501 1985 97/ 12 5 0 0 17ITALIA

 CARMELO ROMANO492 1982 98/ 22 12 0 0 34ITALIA

 COMOLI FULVIO543 1975 97.9/ 28 15 0 0 43ITALIA

 ENRICO MAGNANI514 1978 102.5/ 44 22 0 0 66ITALIA

 STEPHAN CANETTI525 1971 105.1/ 48 23 0 0 71FRANCE

 VITALII KOZHUKHOV536 1979 96.7/ 58 28 0 0 86KYRGGYSTAN

Σ=6

OVERALL  MEN’S BODYBUILDING 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 NICOLA BARLOTA361 1975 75.5/ 8 0 0 0 8ITALIA

 MANUEL GREIFENBERG502 1985 97/ 9 0 0 0 9ITALIA

 ARTUR LABARRE463 1989 87.8/ 13 0 0 0 13SPAIN

Σ=3

 WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ALINE SILVA DE SOUZA551 1986 / 10 9 0 0 19BRAZIL

 JULIA DANIELEWSKA CUGIER562 1981 /164.9 20 9 0 0 29POLAND

 PAOLA MARESCA573 1975 / 30 12 0 0 42ITALIA

 FRANCA LA GANGA584 1972 / 40 20 0 0 60ITALIA

 NUDZEJMA HUSEINAGIC595 1995 / 50 25 0 0 75BOSNIA

Σ=5

JUNIOR  MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN16-23 YEARS OLD

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 SAUD ALFAILAKAWI601 2000 /173.6 7 0 0 0 7KUWAIT

 NICOLO COSTANZO622 1998 / 10 0 0 0 10ITALIA

 HUSSAIN ALHASAN613 1998 /163 13 0 0 0 13KUWAIT

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-49 OPEN

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 RAMIN MOGGI631 1979 /175.5 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

 VENTURELLI DAVIDE642 1978 /176 10 0 0 0 10ITALIA

 FERDINANDO GUARESCHI653 1973 / 15 0 0 0 15ITALIA

Σ=3
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JUNIOR  WOMEN’S BIKINI OPEN 16-23 YEARS OLD

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 KATARZYNA KORDEK661 1999 /174 7 0 0 0 7ITALIA

 SABINA VOKOUNOVA672 2000 /168.3 8 0 0 0 8C.REPUBLIC

 MARGOT RICQUEBOURG683 1999 /158.4 15 0 0 0 15FRANCE

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 OPEN

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ALESSANDRA STANTELLA691 1984 /163.7 10 0 0 0 10ITALIA

 ANDREA HORVATH712 1983 /169 12 0 0 0 12HUNGARY

 LUCILLE SALVAN703 1984 /165.5 13 0 0 0 13FRANCE

 AUSILIO CONCETTA724 1984 /163.9 22 0 0 0 22ITALIA

 BARBARA BONASO735 1984 / 23 0 0 0 23ITALIA

 LAURE PLANES746 1983 /158.6 25 0 0 0 25FRANCE

Σ=6

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 40 OPEN

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ALESSANDRA SANTORO781 1981 / 6 6 0 0 6ITALIA

 KAMILA PARDAMCOVA802 1977 /154 14 12 0 0 12SPAIN

 MARJORIE SIMONE PICARD833 1974 / 14 14 0 0 14FRANCE

 LILIANA MIGLIACCIO774 1979 /168.3 18 20 0 0 20ITALIA

 MAGDALENA BARWINSKA795 1980 / 23 23 0 0 23IRELAND

 ELISABET FIORINI846 1976 / 34 30 0 0 30ITALIA

 ELISA MONTEBELLO817 1976 / 38 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 ALINE SERPA758 1980 /161.6 40 0 0 0 0BRAZIL

 LUZ ALBA YATE MANJARRES769 1973 / 40 0 0 0 0COLOMBIA

 BARBARA FRANCESCI8210 1975 / 50 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 ALINA ALBANESE8511 1975 /115.6 53 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=11

OVERALL MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ALESSANDRA SANTORO781 1981 / 6 0 0 0 6ITALIA

 ALESSANDRA STANTELLA692 1984 /163.7 9 0 0 0 9ITALIA

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 MANUEL CALDIROLI911 1990 /168 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

 ALESSIO VITALE872 1989 /166.5 11 0 0 0 11ITALIA

 PIERPAOLO MATTA893 1994 /165 15 0 0 0 15ITALIA

 SULTAN ALHASSAN904 1988 /170 22 0 0 0 22SAUDI ARABIA

 HUSSAIN ALHASAN885 1998 /163 23 0 0 0 23KUWAIT

Σ=5
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 MASSIMILIANO SANTORO951 1986 /170.5 6 5 0 0 5ITALIA

 ANTHONY PETTERSON972 1992 /170.4 9 10 0 0 10SWEDEN

 ADRIANO DA ROS933 1993 /174.5 22 20 0 0 20ITALIA

 RAMIN MOGGI1004 1979 /175.5 18 20 0 0 20ITALIA

 SANDRO SCORDIA985 1992 /172 20 22 0 0 22ITALIA

 SAUD ALFAILAKAWI996 2000 /173.6 32 30 0 0 30KUWAIT

 MILAN AKAVIA947 1996 /173 37 0 0 0 0NETHERLANDS

 VENTURELLI DAVIDE1018 1978 /176 41 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 CLAUDIO MANCA929 1983 /172.5 45 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 CLAUDIO PEREZ9610 1989 /173.5 45 0 0 0 0IRELAND

Σ=10

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 176 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ANDREA STELLARI1071 1997 /177.4 11 7 0 0 7ITALIA

 RUDY KOVADIO1082 1985 /178 11 12 0 0 12FRANCE

 LUCA BARBUSCA1053 1992 /180.7 15 18 0 0 18ITALIA

 HACHIME BAKARY1034 1984 /180.4 27 19 0 0 19FRANCE

 GIOVANNI IENCO1045 1983 /183.5 15 22 0 0 22ITALIA

 ALEXANDER HENKEL1066 1990 /190.7 32 27 0 0 27GERMANY

 FEDERICO ANDREELLA1027 1995 /190 33 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 IVAN SIMEONI1508 1988-11-14 /179.5 37 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=8

 WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 FALON VARGAS1181 1990 /158.5 9 9 0 0 9ITALIA

 BRIGITTA GERMAN1162 1990 /159.6 11 13 0 0 13IRELAND

 KAMILA PARDAMCOVA1143 1977 /154 15 16 0 0 16SPAIN

 MARA LUCCHETTI1204 1995 /160 22 22 0 0 22ITALIA

 AURELIE PELATAN1125 1992 /156.8 25 23 0 0 23FRANCE

 NATALIA TOVAR1096 1993 /157.9 24 23 0 0 23SPAIN

 JADE PICHON1157 1992 /157.8 41 0 0 0 0FRANCE

 MARGOT RICQUEBOURG1178 1999 /158.4 42 0 0 0 0FRANCE

 GIADA MONTOBBLO1139 1995 /157 44 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 LAURE PLANES11910 1983 /158.6 49 0 0 0 0FRANCE

 LUNA PARISI11111 1990 /160 50 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 ALINA ALBANESE11012 1975 /155.6 60 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=12

 WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 ALESSANDRA STANTELLA1221 1984 /163.7 7 0 0 0 7ITALIA

 NOEMI PINARDI1252 1996 /161 13 0 0 0 13ITALIA

 REGINA TSELIK1213 1997 /164 13 0 0 0 13ESTONIA

 AUSILIO CONCETTA1244 1984 /163.9 17 0 0 0 17ITALIA

 ALINE SERPA1235 1980 /161.6 25 0 0 0 25BRAZIL

Σ=5
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 WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 LUCILLE SALVAN1271 1984 /165.5 8 0 0 0 8FRANCE

 EVA DLABAJOVA1282 1996 /165 11 0 0 0 11C.REPUBLIC

 ALESSANDRA SANTORO1523 /166 11 0 0 0 11ITALIA

 MARYNA DIUK1294 1992 /165.9 21 0 0 0 21MALTA

 MARIKA GALLO1265 1996 /164.5 22 0 0 0 22ITALIA

Σ=5

 WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 166 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 NADIA CAINELLI1301 1991 /166.5 10 12 0 0 12ITALIA

 ANDREA HORVATH1312 1983 /169 12 13 0 0 13HUNGARY

 JUSTINA KACINSKE1363 1990 /169.6 18 17 0 0 17IRELAND

 LILIANA MIGLIACCIO1344 1979 /168.3 21 18 0 0 18ITALIA

 KATARZYNA KORDEK1355 1999 /174 21 19 0 0 19ITALIA

 SABINA VOKOUNOVA1336 2000 /168.3 24 25 0 0 25C.REPUBLIC

 ELISA BARBATO1327 1988 /166.6 35 0 0 0 0ITALIA

 EMMA BALZANO1498 1994 /167 39 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=8

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 GEORGIOS MARGARITIS1371 1971 95.1/182.8 12 8 0 0 20GREECE

 STEFANO PENNISI1512 1981 99/186 18 7 0 0 25ITALIA

Σ=2

 MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE over 175 CM

/ R1x2 R2 R1+R2 R3

 DANIELE FARFARELLI1401 1986 81/173 10 5 0 0 15KUWAIT

 GEORGIOS MARGARITIS1392 1971 95.1/182.8 22 12 0 0 34GREECE

 ALESSANDRO RAUSEO1383 1999 75/169.8 28 13 0 0 41ITALIA

Σ=3

OVERALL MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 DANIELE FARFARELLI1401 1986 81/173 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

Σ=1

OVERALL MEN’S PHYSIQUE 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 MASSIMILIANO SANTORO951 1986 /170.5 6 0 0 0 6ITALIA

 MANUEL CALDIROLI912 1990 /168 9 0 0 0 9ITALIA

 ANDREA STELLARI1073 1997 /177.4 15 0 0 0 15ITALIA

Σ=3

 MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 DOMENICO ARMENTO143 1983 / 0 0 0 0 0ITALIA

Σ=1
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OVERALL WOMEN’S BIKINI 

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 FALON VARGAS1181 1990 /158.5 9 0 0 0 9ITALIA

 NADIA CAINELLI1302 1991 /166.5 10 0 0 0 10ITALIA

 LUCILLE SALVAN1273 1984 /165.5 15 0 0 0 15FRANCE

 ALESSANDRA STANTELLA1224 1984 /163.7 16 0 0 0 16ITALIA

Σ=4

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 163 CM

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 CATIA CATIZZONE1451 1984 /166.5 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

 ARIANA BATALHA1442 1984 /167.2 10 0 0 0 10ANGOLA

Σ=2

OVERALL  WOMEN’S WELLNESS

/ R1 R2 R1+R2 R3

 CATIA CATIZZONE1451 1984 /166.5 5 0 0 0 5ITALIA

Σ=1
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